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A. SWAIN

R. K. SAHOO
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M.R. ROUTRAY

B. B. MALLICK

SIBA PRASAD SAHOO

A. SAHOO

B. K. NAYAK

BASUDEV BARIK

PRASANJIT BEHERA

B. PATI
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SAHADEV MUDULI

S. MOHANTY
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B.K. NAYAK

N. SEN

S.R. PATTANAIK

P.N.NAYAK

R.K. BARIK

BALARAM SINGH

J.N. PANDA
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M.B. SWAIN

P.K. MOHANTY

P.K. BEHERA
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B.K. LENKA
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.C. PANI

.C. PANI
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.C. PANI

.C. PANI

.K. DAS

.C. PANI

. K. PARIDA

C. PANDA

. K. PARIDA
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B. C. PANDA

S. K. PARIDA

B. C. PANDA

TAPAN SWAIN

PRATAP KUMAR BEHERA

S.P. SAHOO

S.K. MOHANTY
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R.CH. ROUT

S.N. SHARMA

GANESH SAHOO

S. MOHAPATRA

SARAT DASH

A. K. MISHRA

N. PANDA

T. DASH
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TAPAN SWAIN

BIKRAM SAMAL

BIKRAM SAMAL

M/S .BASUDEV BARIK

P. C. DAS

P.K. PATRI

M.R. ROUTRAY
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BIKRAM SAMAL

BIKRAM SAMAL

BHARAT BEHERA

P. C. DAS

P.K. MISHRA

SAHADEV MUDULI

SARADA NAYAK

SPANDAN MOHANTY

SESHADEV BISWAL
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M/S.P.C.CHHINCHANI

D. PRADHAN

ASHUTOSH MOHANTY

L. D. PANDA

T.R. DAS

PRASANTA KUMAR SAHOO

M.K. PANI

R. K. MOHAPATRA

L. D. PANDA
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M/S.S.K.BHANJADEO

M/S.S.K.BHANJADEO

M/S.S.K.BHANJADEO

P.C. DAS, ADV

P.C. DAS, ADV

B. SAMAL

BIDYADHAR MANSINGH

M/S.S.K.BHANJADEO

2020
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M/S.S.K.BHANJADEO

BIDYADHAR MANSINGH

D.K. BEHERA

B. SAMAL

D.K. BEHERA

B. SAMAL

D.K. BEHERA

D.K. BEHERA

M/S.S.K.BHANJADEO
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2020

23304/
2020

23306/
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K. MOHANTY

.K. NAYAK

.B. SENAPATI

. N. DASH

.K. DASH, ADV

K. SAHOO

SAHOO

SAHOO

K. PATI
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.K. SATAPATHY

.C. MOHANTY

.R. SAHOO

.R.ROUTRAY

. DAS

BEHERA

B N MOHAPATRA

ARUN KUMAR JATI
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S.C. DASH

B DAS

RAKESH KUMAR MALLICK

BIJAY KUMAR DALEI

S K PRADHAN

GIRIDHARI SINGH

GIRIDHARI SINGH

G SINGH
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R.N. DASH

P R MISHRA

B. SINGH

BALARAM SINGH

A.K.MOHANTY

S. NAYAK

R. MALLICK

2020
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S. NAYAK

AMLAN SHAKTI PAUL

B. DALAI

P. K. MOHANTY

AMLAN SHAKTI PAUL

B. B. MALLICK

P. BEURA, ADV

B. SINGH
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SAILENDRA BISWAL

B. DAS

S. BISWAL

S.SAMAL

L.D. SAHU

MANAS PATI

M. NAYAK

23434/
2020

23440/
2020

23442/
2020

23445/
2020

23448/
2020

23468/
2020

23469/
2020

06.03.

020

06.03.

020

06.03.

020

06.03.

020

06.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

ABLAPL/19
20/2020

ABLAPL/19
53/2020

CRLREV/49
5/2013

CRLREV/15
2/2012

WP (C) /883
6/2020

WP (C) /822
3/2020

WP (C) /888
8/2006

Q

WRIT
BRANC

(DIVI

SION

BENCH

No

18

(s
ea

No

18

(s
ea

No

18

(s
ea

No

18

(s
ea

No

18

(s
ea

No

10
7)
(s
ea
No
10
7)
(s
ea

No

10
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N W

MANAS PATI

P K DASH

M R ROUTRAY

M R ROUTRAY

T BAG

M R ROUTRAY

M R ROUTRAY

MOHAN BEHERA

23470/
2020

23471/
2020

23472/
2020

23473/
2020

23474/
2020

23475/
2020

23477/
2020

23478/
2020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

WP (C) /820
8/2020

WP (C) /609
8/2020

WP (C) /761
4/2020

WP (C) /842
8/2020

WP (C) /837
3/2020

WP (C) /861
8/2020

WP (C) /861
9/2020

ITA/44/20
15

7)
(s
ea

No

10
7)

(s
ea

No

10
7)

(s
ea

No

10
7)

(s
ea

No

10
7)

(s
ea

No

10
7)

(s
ea

No

10
7)

(s
ea
No
10
7)

(s
ea
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N

N

N

N

N

N W

B.G. DAS

S C DASH

S C DASH

S C DASH

R C MALLA

J. PARIDA

B.B.MALLICK

23480/
2020

23483/
2020

23484/
2020

23485/
2020

23486/
2020

23489/
2020

23491/
2020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

WP (C) /696
3/2020

WP (C) /823
5/2020

WP (C) /823
3/2020

WP (C) /823
2/2020

WP (C) /479
8/2020

WP (C) /415
4/2013

WP (C) /816
9/2020

Q

No

10
7)

(s
ea

No

10
7)

(s
ea

No

10
7)

(S
ea
No
10
7)

(S
ea
No
10
7)

(S
ea
No
10
7)

(S
ea
No
10
7)
(S
ea

No

10
7)
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B K BEHERA

M NAYAK

M.K. PANI

JANMEJAY PARIDA

JANMEJAY PARIDA

S. SAMAL

M/S.SUBHASHIS MISHRA

M.K. PANI

23493/
2020

23494/
2020

23495/
2020

23496/
2020

23497/
2020

23498/
2020

23500/
2020

23501/
2020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

ARBA/9/20
20

WP (C) /888
7/2006

CONTC/863
/2020

WP (C) /415
6/2013

WP (C) /415
3/2013

WP (C) /768
3/2020

WP (C) /726
5/2020

CONTC/111
/2020

WRIT

. \BRANC

H-1

(s
ea

No
10
7)
(S
ea
No
10
7)
(S
ea
No
10
7)
(s
ea
No
10
7)
(s
ea
No
10
7)
(S
ea
No
10
7)
(S
ea

No

30
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No
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B N SHADHANGI

B N SHADHANGI

J. PARIDA

B N SHADHANGI

S. DASH

B.B. MALLICK

M/S.S.S.PATTANAIK,A.R.PRATIHARI
,D.BISWAL,D.DAS,R.M.RAO

B. SINGH

23502/
2020

23503/
2020

23504/
2020

23506/
2020

23507/
2020

23512/
2020

23513/

2020

23514/
2020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

WP (C) /626
4/2020

WP (C) /738
8/2020

WP (C) /415
5/2013

WP (C) /738
6/2020

BLAPL/126
4/2020

BLAPL/127
2/2020

CRLA/508/

2017

BLAPL/127
6/2020

Q

CRIMI
NAL

' |APPEA

30

(s
ea

No

30

(s
ea

No

30

(s
ea

No

30

(s
ea

No

30

(s
ea

No

30

(s
ea

No

30

(s
ea

No

2)

(s
ea
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H K PANDA

SARATHI JYOTI MOHANTY

T. BAG

SARAT DASH

T.R. DAS

SATYAJIT SAMAL

P.R. SWAIN

SATYAJIT SAMAL

SATYAJIT SAMAL

23515/
2020

23516/
2020

23517/
2020

23518/
2020

23519/
2020

23520/
2020

23521/
2020

23522/
2020

23523/

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

WP (C) /130
40/2010

BLAPL/127
4/2020

CMP/1203/
2016

WP (C) /244
97/2019

WP (C) /878
3/2020

WP (C) /769
5/2020

WP (C) /874
8/2020

WP (C) /768
1/2020

WP (C) /768

No

2)

(s
ea

No

2)

(s
ea

No

2)

(s
ea

No

2)

(s
ea

No

2)

(s
ea

No

2)

(s
ea

No

2)

(s
ea

No

2)

(s
ea

No

2)
(s
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SATYAJIT

SATYAJIT

SATYAJIT

SATYAJIT

SATYAJIT

SATYAJIT

H.K. BHOL

SATYAJIT

SAMAL

SAMAL

SAMAL

SAMAL

SAMAL

SAMAL

SAMAL

2020

23524/
2020

23525/
2020

23526/
2020

23527/
2020

23528/
2020

23529/
2020

23530/
2020

23531/
2020

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

2/2020

WP (C) /768
4/2020

WP (C) /768
6/2020

WP (C) /768
7/2020

WP (C) /768
9/2020

WP (C) /769
0/2020

WP (C) /769
1/2020

CONTC/224
7/2019

WP (C) /769
3/2020

Q

ea
No

2)

(s
ea

No

2)

(s
ea

No

2)

(s
ea

No

2)

(s
ea

No

2)

(s
ea

No

2)

(s
ea

No

2)

(s
ea

No

2)

(s
ea

No

2)
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J.R. KHUNTIA

P K DAS

P K BEHERA

P K BISWAL

R R NAYAK

P K MOHANTY

D. HAZRA

S K MOHANTY

23533/
2020

23535/
2020

23540/
2020

23543/
2020

23544/
2020

23553/
2020

23555/
2020

23556/
2020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

WP (C) /868
6/2020

WP (C) /740
8/2020

WP (C) /645
3/2020

ABLAPL/22
43/2020

ABLAPL/23
42/2020

ABLAPL/23
15/2020

MACA/638/
2011

ABLAPL/22
67/2020

Q

WRIT

. |BRANC

H-7

(s
ea

No

2)

(s
ea

No

2)

(s
ea

No

48

(s
ea

No

48

(s
ea

No

48

(s
ea

No

48

(s
ea

No

48

(s
ea

No

48
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G C SWAIN

G C SWAIN

D K MALLIK

M. BEHERA

D.R. MISHRA, ADV

S.C. DASH

P.K. MISHRA

23558/
2020

23561/
2020

23562/
2020

23564/
2020

23566/
2020

23568/
2020

23570/
2020

23571/
2020

23572/

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

ABLAPL/22
70/2020

ABLAPL/22
73/2020

CRLMC/346
2/2019

ITA/43/20
15

WP (C) /122
58/2018

WP (C) /232
0/2020

WP (C) /232
2/2020

ABLAPL/23
37/2020

ABLAPL/24

Cc.0.

GENE
RAL

GENE
RAL

C.0.

CIVIL
REVIS
ION

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)
(s
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P.K. MISHRA

N.K. ROUT

P.K. MISHRA

R.R. NAYAK

P.K. MOHANTY

B. SINGH

S.P. SAHOO

M.R. SAHOO

2020

23573/
2020

23574/
2020

23575/
2020

23577/
2020

23578/
2020

23579/
2020

23580/
2020

23581/
2020

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

46/2020

ABLAPL/24
26/2020

ABLAPL/23
38/2020

ABLAPL/25
65/2020

ABLAPL/22
58/2020

ABLAPL/22
55/2020

ABLAPL/22
59/2020

ABLAPL/22
72/2020

CRLMC/14/
2020

ea
No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)
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S.C. BISWAL

TOPHAN PRADHAN

PARTHA SARATHI DAS

R. BISWAL

A.K. MOHANTY

S.C. DAS

BALARAM SINGH

BALARAM SINGH

S.K.BHANJADEO

23583/
2020

23584/
2020

23585/
2020

23587/
2020

23589/
2020

23590/
2020

23594/
2020

23595/
2020

23597/
2020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

BLAPL/103
55/2019

ABLAPL/22
93/2020

ABLAPL/22
96/2020

ABLAPL/22
97/2020

ABLAPL/22
98/2020

ABLAPL/22
99/2020

ABLAPL/23
09/2020

ABLAPL/23
10/2020

ABLAPL/23
12/2020

Q

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No
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PARTHA SARATHI DAS

A.K. BISWAL

P.R. SWAIN

S.K. BEHERA

P.R. SWAIN

P.R. SWAIN

A.K. SAHOO

BHARAT BEHERA

S.K.MOHANTY

23598/
2020

23600/
2020

23601/
2020

23602/
2020

23603/
2020

23604/
2020

23606/
2020

23607/
2020

23608/
2020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

ABLAPL/23
13/2020

ABLAPL/23
20/2020

ABLAPL/23
21/2020

ABLAPL/50
62/2019

ABLAPL/23
22/2020

ABLAPL/23
23/2020

ABLAPL/39
52/2019

ABLAPL/23
27/2020

ABLAPL/13
685/2019

Q

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea

No
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M.R. SAHOO

B. DAS

BHARAT BEHERA

M.N. MOHANTY

AMLAN SHAKTI PAUL

R.R. NAYAK

DEBASISH SAMAL

DEBASISH SAMAL

R.K. MALLICK

23609/
2020

23610/
2020

23611/
2020

23612/
2020

23613/
2020

23615/
2020

23616/
2020

23617/
2020

23618/
2020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

ABLAPL/23
28/2020

ABLAPL/30
88/2019

ABLAPL/23
29/2020

ABLAPL/76
27/2019

ABLAPL/22
77/2020

ABLAPL/23
40/2020

ABLAPL/31
99/2019

ABLAPL/31
80/2019

ABLAPL/17
277/2019

Q

1)
(s
ea

No

1)
(s
ea

No

1)
(s
ea

No

1)
(s
ea

No

1)
(s
ea

No

1)
(s
ea

No

1)
(s
ea

No

1)
(s
ea

No

1)

(s
ea
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R.K. DEHURY

AMLAN SHAKTI PAUL

P.L. MISHRA

R.R. NAYAK

M.R. SAHOO

A.B. MALLICK

P.K. DAS

ARJUNA CHARAN BEHERA

A.K. JATI

23619/
2020

23622/
2020

23623/
2020

23626/
2020

23627/
2020

23631/
2020

23634/
2020

23638/
2020

23640/
2020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

ABLAPL/50
35/2019

ABLAPL/45
50/2019

ABLAPL/24
52/2020

ABLAPL/24
56/2020

ABLAPL/24
57/2020

ABLAPL/24
65/2020

ABLAPL/16
482/2019

ABLAPL/22
76/2020

WP (C) /822
7/2020

Q

CRIMI
NAL

* [MISC-

No

1)
(s
ea

No

9)
(s
ea

No

9)
(s
ea

No

9)
(s
ea

No

9)
(s
ea

No

9)
(s
ea

No

9)
(s
ea

No

9)
(s
ea

No

9)

(s
ea
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P.K. MOHANTY

T. BAG

P.K. MOHANTY

ARJUNA CH.BEHERA

SATYANARAYAN MISHRA

B. PARIJA

M/S.JAYADEBA BEHERA

R.R. NAYAK

P.K. MOHANTY

23641/
2020

23642/
2020

23648/
2020

23650/
2020

23651/
2020

23654/
2020

23655/
2020

23658/
2020

23659/

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

ABLAPL/24
08/2020

ABLAPL/24
07/2020

ABLAPL/24
70/2020

ABLAPL/24
71/2020

ABLAPL/24
15/2020

ABLAPL/24
11/2020

ABLAPL/25
25/2020

ABLAPL/25
09/2020

ABLAPL/25

No

9)

(s
ea

No

9)

(s
ea

No

9)

(s
ea

No

9)

(s
ea

No

9)

(s
ea

No

9)

(s
ea

No

9)

(s
ea

No

9)

(s
ea

No

9)
(s
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.K. MOHANTY

.K. BHOL

JAYASINGH

.K. MOHANTY

R DAS

.K. BHOL

K PANI

. KHILAR

2020

23660/
2020

23661/
2020

23662/
2020

23668/
2020

23669/
2020

23670/
2020

23671/
2020

23672/
2020

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

17/2020

ABLAPL/25
18/2020

ABLAPL/24
20/2020

ABLAPL/25
19/2020

ABLAPL/22
53/2020

ABLAPL/15
26/2020

ABLAPL/24
22/2020

ABLAPL/15
27/2020

ABLAPL/23
55/2020

Q

ea
No

9)

(s
ea

No

9)

(s
ea

No

9)

(s
ea

No

9)

(s
ea

No

9)

(s
ea

No

9)

(s
ea

No

9)

(s
ea

No

9)

(s
ea

No

9)
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.K. BHOL

N MOHANTY

K MOHANTY

.K. LENKA

.K. MOHANTY

DASH

.R. DAS

K PATRA

SINGH

23673/
2020

23674/
2020

23675/
2020

23677/
2020

23678/
2020

23681/
2020

23685/
2020

23686/
2020

23687/
2020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

ABLAPL/24
21/2020

ABLAPL/17
08/2020

ABLAPL/17
75/2020

ABLAPL/23
56/2020

ABLAPL/22
51/2020

ABLAPL/22
79/2020

ABLAPL/23
64/2020

ABLAPL/22
39/2020

ABLAPL/24
25/2020

GENE

Q
o

(s
ea

No

9)

(s
ea

No

9)

(s
ea

No

9)

(s
ea

No

9)

(s
ea

No

9)

(s
ea

No

9)

(s
ea

No

9)

(s
ea

No

9)

(s
ea

No
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R.R. NAYAK

P K BISWAL

L SAHOO

T.R. DAS

PRAKASH

S.K.BHANJADEO

M/S.S.K.BHANJADEO

BALARAM SINGH

BALARAM SINGH

23688/
2020

23689/
2020

23690/
2020

23691/
2020

23692/
2020

23693/
2020

23695/
2020

23698/
2020

23700/
2020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

07.03.

020

ABLAPL/23
66/2020

ABLAPL/22
42/2020

ABLAPL/22
44/2020

ABLAPL/23
72/2020

ABLAPL/23
73/2020

ABLAPL/25
22/2020

ABLAPL/25
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TAPAN SWAIN
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TRILOCHAN BAG
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